45
Light Head Features
Light Selection Chart & Illumination Levels
Dock Light Performance Testing
• Chip resistant safety yellow & black powder coating finish for high
visibility and durability
• 5’ long 18/3 SJT, 120V cordset with NEMA 15-5 grounded plug
• On/Off switch & wire guard included on each light head

MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH
# OF
ARMS
MAX
WATTS
WT.
(LBS)
INCANDESCENT
04466502 DKL-40VA-A 40” 2
300
14
04466602 DKL-60VA-A 60” 2 17
QUARTZ HALOGEN
04467102 DKL-40VA-QH-A 40” 2
500
15
04467202 DKL-60VA-QH-A 60” 2 18
LED
04708302 DKL-40VA-LED 40” 2
12
15
04708402 DKL-60VA-LED 60” 2 18
FLUORESCENT
04850302 DKL-40VA-FL-A 40” 2
55
15
04850402 DKL-60VA-FL-A 60” 2 18
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH WATTS VOLTS MAX
LUMENS
AVE. BULB
LIFE (HRS)
WT.
(LBS)
03854002 DKL-25-FLX 25” 300 120 3,700 2000 7
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG

NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
LIGHT HEAD TYPE MAX
WATTS
MAX
LUMENS
AVE. BULB
LIFE (HRS)
WT.
(LBS)
04465602 DKL-INC Incandescent 300 3,700 2,000 5
04465702 DKL-QH Quartz Halogen 500 11,000 2,000 6
04708602 DKL-LED LED 12 960 50,000 7
04881302 DKL-LED-37 LED 37 2,373 >30,000 5
04843302 DKL-FL Fluorescent 55 3,000 10,000 7
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH TOTAL # OF ARMS WT.
(LBS)
04465402 DKL-40VA-ARM 40” 2 18
04465502 DKL-60VA-ARM 60” 2 24
04465302 24-LDA 24” 1 11
04466102 40-LDA** 40” 3 18
04466202 60-LDA** 60” 3 24